211/2021 PM COVER PAGE

Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page (Government Code Sections 84200-84216.5)		LOS ANGEL	Date Stamp /ED BY ES COUNTY	CALIFORNIA 460
	Statement covers period	[18] 2 - 18 - 18 - 18 - 18 - 18 - 18 - 18 -	PM 12: 52	Page1 of11
	from10/18/2020			For Official Use Only
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE	through 12/31/2020	11/03/2020 CAMPAIG	N FINANCE	016279
1. Type of Recipient Committee: All Committees -	Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4.	2. Type of Statement:		C112 07
 ☒ Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee State Candidate Election Committee Recall	Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee Controlled Sponsored (Also Complete Part 6) Primarily Formed Candidate/ Officeholder Committee (Also Complete Part 7)	☐ Preelection Statement ☐ Semi-annual Statement ☐ Termination Statement (Also file a Form 410 Termination ☐ Amendment (Explain below)	☐ Sp	ecial Odd-Year Report pplemental Preelection atement - Attach Form 495
3. Committee Information	I.D. NUMBER 1427183	Treasurer(s)		
COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE		NAME OF TREASURER		
Fernando Chacon for School Board 2020		Gary Crummitt MAILING ADDRESS		
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)	× /////	CITY	STATE ZIP	CODE AREA CODE/PHONE
Endocratic Percention and Population and Manuscript Control of Special Control		Long Beach	CA 90	0802 (562)983-081
CITY STATE ZIP	CODE AREA CODE/PHONE	NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF A	NY	
	802 (562)983-0815	Fernando Chacon	00 TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O.	BOX	MAILING ADDRESS		
CITY STATE ZIP	CODE AREA CODE/PHONE	CITY	STATE ZIP	CODE AREA CODE/PHONE
		Long Beach	CA 90	0802 (562)983-0815
OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS gary@crummittandassociates.com		OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS	.	
				<u> </u>
4. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and review under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Califor	. () (ned herein and i	n the attached sched	dules is true and complete. I certify
Executed on01/31/2021	Ву	ssistant Treasurer		
Executed on01/31/2021	Ву			
Date		isure Proponent or Re	esponsible Officer of Sponso	or
Executed on	Ву	Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure	e Proponent	
Executed on	Ву	менен компонента со и компонента постоя высоко постоя общений выпосноваться общений выпосноваться выпосноватьс В постоя выпосноваться в постоя выпосноваться в постоя выпосноваться выпосноваться в постоя выпосноваться в по		
Cata		Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Caprildata, State Magazin	Proponent	577

Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page — Part 2

	COVER	PAG	E-PART
	ORNIA ORM	4	160
Page _	2	of _	11

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE		NAME OF BALLOT MEASU	URE			
Fernando Chacon		8				
OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND	DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE)	BALLOT NO. OR LETTER	JURISDICT	NOI		SUPPORT
Board of Education Montebello U.S.D.						OPPOSE
RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREE	T) CITY STATE ZIP Montebello CA 90640	Identify the controlli	ing officeholder, c	andidate, or stat	te measure p	roponent, if a
	MONCEDETTO CA 30640	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDE	ER, CANDIDATE, OR P	PROPONENT		
Related Committees Not Included in the not included in this statement that are controlled contributions or make expenditures on behalf of the contributions of the contributions of the contributions of contributions of contribution	by you or are primarily formed to receive	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HE	ELD	D	DISTRICT NO. IF	ANY
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMBER		4		10	
NAME OF TREASURER	CONTROLLED COMMITTEE?	7. Primarily Formed officeholder(s) or cand				
NAME OF TREASURER COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (N	YES NO		didate(s) for which th		orimarily forme	d.
	YES NO	officeholder(s) or cand	didate(s) for which the	his committee is p	orimarily forme	SUPPORT DPPOSE
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (N	YES NO	officeholder(s) or cand	didate(s) for which the ER OR CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGH	orimarily forme HT OR HELD HT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE SUPPORT OPPOSE
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (N CITY STATE COMMITTEE NAME	ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDE	didate(s) for which the ER OR CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGH	orimarily forme HT OR HELD HT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE SUPPORT OPPOSE
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (N	YES NO O P.O. BOX) ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDE	ER OR CANDIDATE ER OR CANDIDATE ER OR CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGH	HT OR HELD HT OR HELD HT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE SUPPORT OPPOSE SUPPORT

Campaign Disclosure Statement **Summary Page**

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

Column A

TOTAL THIS PERIOD

(FROMATTACHED SCHEDULES)

2,670.00

0.00

7,748.00

6,543.07

7,748.00

Statement covers period **CALIFORNIA FORM** 10/18/2020 from 12/31/2020 Page __3 __ of __11 through _

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

Contributions Received

Current Cash Statement

NAME OF FILER

Fernando Chacon for School Board 2020

Calendar Year Summary for Candidates Running in Both the State Primary and General Elections

1/1 through 6/30 7/1 to Date 20. Contributions

I.D. NUMBER

1427183

Received 21. Expenditures Made

SUMMARY PAGE

E	kpenditures Made			
6.	Payments Made Schedule E, Line 4	\$ 14,378.21	\$	83,850.04
7.	Loans Made Schedule H, Line 3	 0.00		0.00
8.	SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS Add Lines 6 + 7	\$ 14,378.21	\$	83,850.04
9.	Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills)Schedule F, Line 3	0.00		0.00
10	Nonmonetary Adjustment	 2,670.00	_	3,270.00
11.	TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE	\$ 17,048.21	\$	87,120.04

Expenditure Limit Summary for State Candidates

22. Cumulative Expenditures Made* (If Subject to Voluntary Expenditure Limit)

Date of Election (mm/dd/yy)

Total to Date

87.14 14,378.21 0.00

If this is a termination statement. Line 16 must be zero.

0.00

1. Monetary Contributions Schedule A, Line 3 \$ 7,748.00

3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS Add Lines 1 + 2 \$

12. Beginning Cash Balance Previous Summary Page, Line 16 \$ _____

4. Nonmonetary Contributions Schedule C. Line 3

Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts

0.00 19. Outstanding Debts Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column B above \$

To calculate Column B. add amounts in Column A to the corresponding amounts from Column B of your last report. Some amounts in Column A may be negative figures that should be subtracted from previous period amounts. If this is the first report being filed for this calendar year, only carry over the amounts from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if

Column B

CALENDAR YEAR

TOTAL TO DATE

83,761.00

3,270.00

87,031.00

0.00

*Amounts in this section may be different from amounts reported in Column B.

> FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) www.fppc.ca.gov

Schedule A Monetary Contributions Received			ts may be rounded whole dollars.	Statement coverage from 10/18/2		california 460		
SEE INSTRUCTION	ONS ON REVERSE			through12/31/2	020	Page4 of11		
NAME OF FILER					1	D. NUMBER		
Fernando Ch	acon for School Board 2020					1427183		
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO DA CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31	R TO DATE		
10/24/2020	Jose Avila La Habra, CA 90631	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Educator LACOE	100.00	100	0.00		
10/23/2020	Robert C. Baker Los Angeles, CA 90071	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Attorney Robert C. Baker Attorney at Law	250.00	250	.00		
10/23/2020	Green Automotive, Inc. Pico Rivera, CA 90660	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		1,000.00	1,000	.00		
10/23/2020	Manhole Adjusting Contractors Inc. Pico Rivera, CA 90660	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		2,000.00	2,000	.00		
11/02/2020	Barbara Pell Montebello, CA 90640	IND □ COM □ OTH □ PTY □ SCC		950.00	950	.00		
			SUBTOTAL\$	4,300.00		"" "一" "有人		
1. Amount re	A Summary eceived this period – itemized monetary contributions. Il Schedule A subtotals.)		\$	7,550.00	IND - Inc	utor Codes dividual tecipient Committee other than PTY or SCC)		
2. Amount re	eceived this period – unitemized monetary contributions	of less than	\$100\$	198.00	OTH - C	Other (e.g., business entity)		
3. Total mon	etary contributions received this period.					mall Contributor Committee		

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

7,748.00

Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) Monetary Contributions Received

Amounts may be rounded

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

CALIFORNIA 4

Statement covers period

_		to whole	dollars.	from10/18/		FORM 460
NAME OF FILER	con for School Board 2020					D. NUMBER 427183
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO DA CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31)	TE PER ELECTION TO DATE
10/26/2020	Political Action for Classified Employees of California School Employees Association (ID# 761128) Sacramento, CA 95814	□IND □COM □OTH □PTY ☑SCC		1,500.00	1,500.	.00
11/01/2020	David Quintana El Dorado Hills, CA 95762	☑IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Consultant Self	750.00	750.	00
11/03/2020	The Commerce Hotel & Casino Commerce, CA 90040	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		1,000.00	2,000.	00
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC				
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC				
			SUBTOTAL	\$ 3,250.00	13.	

*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM-Recipient Committee (other than PTY or SCC)

OTH – Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY - Political Party

SCC - Small Contributor Committee

Schedule C Nonmonetary Contributions Received			Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.	f	Statement covers per 10/18/202	CALIFO	CALIFORNIA 460	
SEE INSTRUCTION	ONS ON REVERSE			t	hrough12/31/202	O Page	6 of 11	
NAME OF FILER				WIRE MIS		I.D. NUMBI		
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS OR SERVICES	AMOUNT/ FAIR MARKET VALUE	CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN 1 - DEC 31)	PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED)	
s	Public Service Calls South Gate, CA 90280 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		Robo Calls	1,170.00	2,670.00		
S	Public Service Calls South Gate, CA 90280 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION	□IND □COM ⊠OTH □PTY □SCC		Robo Calls	1,500.00	2,670.00		
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC						
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC						
	itional information on appropriately labe	eled continuati	on sheets	SUBTOTAL	L\$ 2,670.00			

2. Amount received this period – unitemized nonmonetary contributions of less than \$100\$

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

PTY - Political Party

0.00

(other than PTY or SCC) OTH – Other (e.g., business entity)

SCC - Small Contributor Committee

3. Total nonmonetary contributions received this period.

Supporting/Opposing Other Candidates, Measures and Committees		Amounts may be ro to whole dollar		from 10/18/20	20	FORM 460	
SEE INSTRUCTI	IONS ON REVERSE			through12/31/20		Page 7 of11	
Fernando Ch	nacon for School Board 2020					1427183	3
DATE	NAME OF CANDIDATE, OFFICE, AND DISTRICT, OR MEASURE NUMBER OR LETTER AND JURISDICTION, OR COMMITTEE	TYPE OF PAYMENT	DESCRIPTION (IF REQUIRED)	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO CALENDAR Y (JAN. 1 - DEC.	EAR	PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED)
10/20/2020	Jennifer Rodriguez City Council Member City of Bell Gardens X Support Oppose	Monetary Contribution Nonmonetary Contribution Independent Expenditure		2,500.00	2,5	00.00	
	Support Oppose	Monetary Contribution Nonmonetary Contribution Independent Expenditure					
	Support Oppose	Monetary Contribution Nonmonetary Contribution Independent Expenditure					
		(74 SA	SUBTOTAL	\$ 2,500.00			

Laymonte Made		be rounded dollars.	from	10/18/2020	CALIFORNIA FORM	400
EE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE			throu	gh12/31/2020		of11
IAME OF FILER					I.D. NUMBER	
Fernando Chacon for School Board 2020					1427183	
CODES: If one of the following codes accurately described. MP campaign paraphernalia/misc. CNS campaign consultants CNS contribution (explain nonmonetary)* CVC civic donations CLL campaign consultants CND civic donations Candidate filing/ballot fees fundraising events independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* Legal defense Campaign literature and mailings	MBR member col MTG meetings al OFC office expe PET petition circ PHO phone bank POL polling and POS postage, de	mmunications nd appearances enses ulating	RAD r RFD r SAL t TEL t TRC c TRS s rvices TSF t ing) VOT v	scribe the payment. adio airtime and production eturned contributions campaign workers' salaries v. or cable airtime and pro- candidate travel, lodging, an staff/spouse travel, lodging, ransfer between committee roter registration nformation technology cost	duction costs d meals and meals as of the same can	didate/sponsc
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER)		CODE OR	DESCRIPTION	OF PAYMENT	AN	MOUNT PAID
23 Media Group	1,2,4	PRT				1,000.0
ontebello, CA 90640						
reative Strategies, LLC l Paso, TX 79936		WEB				2,700.0
reative Strategies, LLC		WEB				3,500.0
l Paso, TX 79936						
Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures	must also be summ	narized on Schedule D.		SL	JBTOTAL\$	7,200.

3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1, Column (e).)

12.00

0.00

Schedule E (Continuation Sheet) Payments Made

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

Staten	nent covers period	CALIFORNIA 160
from	10/18/2020	FORM +OO
through_	12/31/2020	Page 9 of 11
		I.D. NUMBER
		1427183

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE
NAME OF FILER

Fernando Chacon for School Board 2020

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* SAL campaign workers' salaries OFC office expenses CVC civic donations PET petition circulating TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research TRS IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor LEG legal defense professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) Crummitt & Associates PRO 770.00 Long Beach, CA 90802 E- Fundraising Connections Credit Card Processing Fees 45.50 Sacramento, CA 95814 E- Fundraising Connections Credit Card Processing Fees 5.00 Sacramento, CA 95814 E- Fundraising Connections Credit Card Processing Fees 4.96 Sacramento, CA 95814 E- Fundraising Connections 34.25 Credit Card Processing Fees Sacramento, CA 95814 * Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL \$ 859.71

> FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772) www.fppc.ca.gov

Schedule E (Continuation Sheet) Payments Made

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SCHEDULE E (CONT.)

Statement covers period	CALIFORNIA 460
from10/18/2020	FORM TOU
through 12/31/2020	Page10of11
	I.D. NUMBER
	1427183

Fernando Chacon for School Board 2020

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

CMP	campaign paraphernalia/misc.	MBR	member communications	RAD	radio airtime and production costs
CNS	campaign consultants	MTG	meetings and appearances	RFD	returned contributions
CTB	contribution (explain nonmonetary)*	OFC	office expenses	SAL	campaign workers' salaries
CVC	civic donations	PET	petition circulating	TEL	t.v. or cable airtime and production costs
FIL	candidate filing/ballot fees	PHO	phone banks	TRC	candidate travel, lodging, and meals
FND	fundraising events	POL	polling and survey research	TRS	staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals
IND	independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)*	POS	postage, delivery and messenger services	TSF	transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor
LEG	legal defense	PRO	professional services (legal, accounting)	VOT	voter registration
LIT	campaign literature and mailings	PRT	print ads	WEB	information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE	OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT PAID
E- Fundraising Connections Sacramento, CA 95814		Credit Card Processing Fees	4.96
Jennifer Rodriguez for City Council 2020 (ID# 1422572) Long Beach, CA 90802	СТВ		2,500.00
Leading Edge Digital Storefront Lodi, CA 95242	LIT		2,801.54
Super Secure Packaging Supplies Commerce, CA 90040		Check Returned	1,000.00

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

SUBTOTAL \$

6,306.50

Schedule I Miscellaneous Inc		Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.	Statement covers period from10/18/2020 through12/31/2020	CALIFORNIA FORM 460 Page 11 of 11
Fernando Chacon for So	chool Board 2020			I.D. NUMBER 1427183
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME AND ADDRESS OF SOURCE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	DE	ESCRIPTION OF RECEIPT	AMOUNT OF INCREASE TO CASH
Attach additional inform	nation on appropriately labeled continuation sheets.		SUBTOTAL S	0.00
Schedule I Summa 1. Itemized increases to	to cash this period		\$ 0.00	
	es to cash of under \$100 this period.			
	eceived this period on loans made to others. (Sch			
4. Total miscellaneous	increases to cash this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, a	and 3. Enter here and on the		

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY LONG BEACH CA 90802 (562) 983-0815 FOR TRANSCORD STREET ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) E-MAIL ADDRESS (REQUIRED) / FAX (OPTIONAL) STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE						2/1/2	021 pr
Statement Type Initial Only yet qualified of place qualification threshold met o							
Date qualification threshold met of a continuation of the continua	Statement Type	Cara or and a second	☐ Amendment	X Termination – See Part 5	RECEIVED E	YTHUO,	
CONTINUES INISTRATOR I.D. Number (If applicable) IA27183 IA2718		-	Date qualification threshold met		2021 FER -2 PM	12: 56	
Continues Information In		06 / 30 / 2020		12 / 31 / 2020	AMPAIGN FIL	NANCE 01	6279
Pernando Chacon for School Board 2020 Gazy Crusmitt STRET ADDRESS (NO PO. BOX) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE Long Beach CA 90802 (562) 983-0815 FULL MAILING ADDRESS (NO PO. BOX) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE LONG Beach CA 90802 (562) 983-0815 FULL MAILING ADDRESS (NO PO. BOX) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE FULL MAILING ADDRESS (NO PO. BOX) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE COUNTY OF POMICULE DUBBICITION WHERE COMMITTEE IS ACTIVE LONG Beach CA 90802 (562) 983-0815 COUNTY OF POMICULE DUBBICITION WHERE COMMITTEE IS ACTIVE LONG Beach CA 90802 (562) 983-0815 ACTIVE STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE COUNTY OF POMICULE DUBBICITION WHERE COMMITTEE IS ACTIVE AMAME OF PRINCIPAL OFFICIALIS I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing this statemen penalty of perfury under the laws of the State of California tha Executed on 1/31/2021 By CANTER STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE Executed on 1/31/2021 By ASURE PROPONENT Executed on 1/31/2021 By ASURE PROPONENT EXECUTED ON THE ADDRESS COMPONENT EXECUTED ON THE ADDRESS COMPO	的 和18.800年度5世			国提倡。計劃以到是推構是	Oheniam makanim		
CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE LOng Beach CA 90802 (562) 983-0815 FOLLMAILING ADDRESS (IN DIFFERENT) E-MAIL ADDRESS (INCIQUINEO) / FAX (OPTIONAL) GREY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE COUNTY OF DOMICLE DIRESCICTION WHERE COMMITTEE IS ACTIVE Montebello U.S.D. Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE LOng Beach CA 90802 (562) 983-0815 TREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) GTY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing this statemen penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California tha Executed on 1/31/2021 By OATE Executed on 1/31/2021 By AREA CODE/PHONE Executed on DATE BY SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICIENDLER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT Executed on DATE BY SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICIENDLER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT Executed on By		for School Board 2020		Gary Crummitt		C	11302
CTY STATE ZP-CODE AREA CODE/PHONE LOng Beach CA 90802 (562) 983-0815 FULL MAILING ADDRESS (IN DIFFERENT) E-MAIL ADDRESS (INCOUNTED) / FAX (OPTIONAL) GRAY®CTUMMITE IN ADDRESS (INCOUNTED) / FAX (OPTIONAL) COUNT OF DOMICLE I JURISDICTION WHERE COMMITTEE IS ACTIVE MANK OF PRINCIPAL OFFICERIS) AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE THEET ADDRESS (INCOUNTED) STREET ADDRESS (INCOUNTED) STREET ADDRESS (INCOUNTED) THEET ADDRESS (INCOUN	STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O	D. BOX)		CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
Long Beach CA 90802 (562)983-0815 FULL MARLING ADDRESS (REQUIRED) / FAX (OPTIONAL) E-MAIL ADDRESS (REQUIRED) / FAX (OPTIONAL) GRAY WCTUMMILE Landaesociates.com COUNTY OF DOMICIE LONG Beach Montebello U.S.D. CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE LONG Beach CA 90802 (562)983-0815 NAME OF PRINCIPAL OFFICER(S) STREET ADDRESS (NO P.D. BOX) STREET ADDRESS (NO P.D. BOX) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STAT	CITY	STATE 710	TODE AREA CODE/PHONE			90802	(562)983-0815
Long Beach CA 90802 (562)983-0815			90802 (562) 983-08				
COUNTY OF DOMICILE LOS Angeles Montebello U.S.D. STREET ADDRESS (NO PO. BOX) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing this statemen penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California tha Executed on 1/31/2021 DATE Executed on DATE By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT Executed on By	E-MAIL ADDRESS (REQUI	IRED) / FAX (OPTIONAL)		ату	STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE			MMITTEE IS ACTIVE			90802	(562)983-0815
Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. Verilition vicinity State ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE							
Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. Visition (Contained herein is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California tha Executed on 1/31/2021 By				STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)			
I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing this statemen penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California tha Executed on 1/31/2021 By	Attach additional	information on appropriately lab	neled continuation sheets.	ату	STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing this statemen penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California tha Executed on 1/31/2021 By	Mays site of the same	AND SECOND VINE AND SECOND VINE			i Armenining in 170 de teles	arianci in a consist.	
Executed on	I have used all re	easonable diligence in preparing			Company of the Compan		
Executed on By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT Executed on By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT	Executed on	1/31/2021 By					
Executed onBy	Executed on	DY	,		ASURE PROPONENT		
Executed on By	Executed on	DATE By	SIGNATURE OF CONT	ROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE OR STATE			
	Executed on			and a series of a series			

FPPC Form 410 (August/2018)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

Paciniant Committee						ORNIA A	10
Recipient Committee					FC	RM	·IU
					I.D. NUMBER	Page 2 of 3	
OMMITTEE NAME Fernando Chacon for School Board 2020						427183	
All committees must list the financial institution where the campaig	n bank account is located.						
NAME OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTION	AREA CODE/PHONE	BA	NK ACCOUNT NUMBER				
California Bank & Trust	(213)228-1700		5798159389				
ADDRESS	CITY	STA	ATE Z	PCODE			
	Los Angeles	C	'A	90071			
State of the state		SOUND PROPERTY.			144		
Controlled Committee							
 List the name of each controlling officeholder, candidate, or st district number, if any, and the year of the election. 	ate measure proponent.	If candidate or officeh	older controlled,	also list the ele	ective offi	ce sought or h	eld, and
List the political party with which each officeholder or candida	te is affiliated or check "i	nonpartisan." Stating "	No party preferer	sce" is accepta	ble.		ora, arra
List the political party with which each officeholder or candidate. If this committee acts jointly with another controlled committee.					ble.		ora, arra
	ee, list the name and ide			d committee.	RTY		ora, and
If this committee acts jointly with another controlled committee	ee, list the name and ide ELECTIVE O (INCLUDE DISTE	ntification number of th	YEAR OF ELECTION	d committee.	RTY	(list political party	
If this committee acts jointly with another controlled committee NAME OF CANDIDATE/OFFICEHOLDER/STATE MEASURE PROPONENT	ee, list the name and ide ELECTIVE O (INCLUDE DISTE	ntification number of the sought or held rick sought or held rick number if applicable)	YEAR OF ELECTION	d committee. PAI CHECI Nonpartisan	RTY CONE Partisan	(list political party	below)
If this committee acts jointly with another controlled committee NAME OF CANDIDATE/OFFICEHOLDER/STATE MEASURE PROPONENT	ee, list the name and ide ELECTIVE O (INCLUDE DISTE Board of Educati	ntification number of the of the office sought or held recommended by the organization of the organization	YEAR OF ELECTION	d committee. PAI CHECI Nonpartisan X Nonpartisan	RTY CONE Partisan		below)
PIf this committee acts jointly with another controlled committee NAME OF CANDIDATE/OFFICEHOLDER/STATE MEASURE PROPONENT Fernando Chacon	Board of Educati	ntification number of the period sought on Held RICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) and Montebello U.S.D. ates or measures in a sin	YEAR OF ELECTION 2020	d committee. PAI CHECI Nonpartisan X Nonpartisan	Partisan Partisan		below)

SUPPORT

OPPOSE

Statement of Organization Recipient Committee

INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

COMMITTEE NAME

CALIFORNIA 410

Page 3 of 3

I.D. NUMBER

Pernando Chacon for School Board 2020

General Purpose Committee	CITY Committee	ppose specific candidates or meas COUNTY Committee	sures in a single election. Check only one bo e STATE Committee	DX:
VIDE BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ACTIVITY				
ponsored Committee	List additional sponsors on an atta	achment.		
E OF SPONSOR		INDUSTRY GROUP OR AFF	FILIATION OF SPONSOR	

5. Termination Regultements By against have the anomathe treasurer, substant freaturer and/or contribute, princefuller, or proponent celebytics at of the following

- · This committee has ceased to receive contributions and make expenditures;
- · This committee does not anticipate receiving contributions or making expenditures in the future;
- · This committee has eliminated or has no intention or ability to discharge all debts, loans received, and other obligations;
- · This committee has no surplus funds; and
- . This committee has filed all campaign statements required by the Political Reform Act disclosing all reportable transactions.
 - There are restrictions on the disposition of surplus campaign funds held by elected officers who are leaving office and by defeated candidates. Refer to Government Code Section 89519.
 - Leftover funds of ballot measure committees may be used for political, legislative or governmental purposes under Government Code Sections 89511 89518, and are subject to Elections Code Section 18680 and FPPC Regulation 18521.5.